

Instrument Pilot Price List

55 hours aircraft rental at \$155 an hour	\$8525
75 hours of instruction at \$65 an hour*	\$4875
Jeppesen Instrument Pilot Kit	\$355
FAA Written Test Fee	\$175
Checkride Examiner's Fee	\$750
TOTAL	\$14,680

The cost of each program is based on the hourly rates above. This course requires a minimum of 40 hours of aircraft training and 60 hours of flight and ground instruction. The above prices reflect the average time required to complete the program. CCA also offers block price discounts. The total cost of each program will vary depending on each individual's aptitude, study habits, and dedication. The training cost does not include fuel surcharges if applicable.

Prices are current as of June 14, 2023

^{*}Instructor rates are \$75 an hour in an aircraft not owned by CCA